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5% OFF





 
              NXP Semicon SLRC61003HNY
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  NXP Semicon
                

 Package
 HVQFN-32

 Description
 
                 HVQFN-32  RF Chips ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  6000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 2.3594
                       
                        $2.4835
                      	$ 2.36
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 2.0449
                       
                        $2.1525
                      	$ 20.45
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 1.8485
                       
                        $1.9457
                      	$ 55.46
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 1.6459
                       
                        $1.7325
                      	$ 164.59
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 1.5553
                       
                        $1.6371
                      	$ 777.65
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 1.5160
                       
                        $1.5957
                      	$ 1516.00



 
              In Stock: 88
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  